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‘Equipment & Supplies

Patient Room

Model Number: 17100-BV

$415

v Free Delivery *

Hip High Chair with Padded Seat

e Attractive vinyl seat and backrest is soft, comfortable and water resistant
e Attractive, durable brown vein finish

e Contoured armrests are comfortable and durable

e Designed for post-hip surgery residents

For Additional Information Please Click Here

Width Between Arms Overall Dimensions Weight Weight Limit

17.5” 22”(W)x40.75”(H)x29” (D) 37 Ibs 300 Ibs

*Free curbside delivery within 10 miles from our location. Over this mileage there is a $35 fuel charge every 20 miles.

White glove delivery, set up, and training for ONLY $75.00
(mileage charges may apply-see above)



http://www.drivemedical.com/index.php/hip-high-chair-109.html

Marx Medical arive
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MEALTHCARE

Patient Room

Model Number: 130235V

$795

v" Free Delivery *

Hydraulic Patient Lift with Six Point Cradle

e 6 point cradle design

e Adjustable width base

e Easy to operate caster brakes provide additional security

e High performance hydraulics raise or lower individuals gradually and safely
e Includes sling chains

e Safely raises or lowers individuals from any stationary position

e Steel construction provides maximum strength

For Additional Information Please Click Here

Base Width Base Height Weight Weight Limit

42"(open)/22.5"(closed) 6.5” 72 lbs 450 lbs

*Free curbside delivery within 10 miles from our location. Over this mileage there is a $35 fuel charge every 20 miles.

White glove delivery, set up, and training for ONLY $100.00
(mileage charges may apply-see above)



http://www.drivemedical.com/index.php/hydraulic-deluxe-silver-vein-patient-lift-789.html

Patient Room

Model Number: 13240

Electric Patient Lift with Rechargeable Battery (with 6-Point Cradle)

e Audible warning when battery power falls below 50%
41?\ e Battery does not need To charge, simply plug in unit
4] e Battery does not need while plugged in
* ¢ Foldable mast and base for easy storage and transportation
e For use with 4 point and 2 point slings
¢ Heavy gauge construction
- e |deal for Homecare use

e The "CHARGE" light will automatically shut off when battery is fully charged

For Additional Information Please Click Here

' e Jumbo actuator pump with emergency button can switch to manual mode lowers patient down safely

$2,545

v" Free Delivery *

Base Width Base Height

Weight

Weight Limit

41”(open)/24” (closed) 4.75”

108 lbs

450 lbs

*Free curbside delivery within 10 miles from our location. Over this mileage there is a $35 fuel charge every 20 miles.

White glove delivery, set up, and training for ONLY $100.00

(mileage charges may apply-see above)



http://www.drivemedical.com/index.php/battery-powered-patient-lift-140.html
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Patient Room

Model Number: 13242

$2,720

v" Free Delivery *

Electric Patient Lift with Rechargeable Battery (with Rechargeable, Removable Battery)

¢ Audible warning when battery power falls below 50%
A e Battery does not need To charge, simply plug in unit
¢ Battery does not need while plugged in
¢ Foldable mast and base for easy storage and transportation
e For use with 4 point and 2 point slings
e Heavy gauge construction
g e e |deal for Homecare use
9 e Jumbo actuator pump with emergency button can switch to manual mode lowers patient down safely
e The "CHARGE" light will automatically shut off when battery is fully charged

For Additional Information Please Click Here

Base Width Base Height Weight Weight Limit

41”(open)/24” (closed) 4.5” 105 Ibs 450 Ibs

*Free curbside delivery within 10 miles from our location. Over this mileage there is a $35 fuel charge every 20 miles.

White glove delivery, set up, and training for ONLY $100.00
(mileage charges may apply-see above)



http://www.drivemedical.com/index.php/battery-powered-patient-lift-141.html

Patient Room
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ALTHCARE

Model Number: 13244

Bariatric Electric Patient Lift (with Rechargeable Battery and Four Point Cradle)

e Base legs adjust easily and lock securely into open position with padded shifter handle
L e Dual, 3" heavy duty front casters
L e Extra wide coated swivel bar with 360 degrees rotation with 4 point hook up
e High lift range allows transfer to high surfaces
e Ideal for homecare use
" e Jumbo actuator pump with emergency button can switch to manual mode lowers patient down safely
o Lift will not operate while plugged in

$3,770

v" Free Delivery *

v
e To charge, simply plug in unit
For Additional Information Please Click Here
Base Width Base Height Weight Weight Limit
45.75"(open)/25”(closed) 4.5” 132 lbs 600 Ibs

*Free curbside delivery within 10 miles from our location. Over this mileage there is a $35 fuel charge every 20 miles.

White glove delivery, set up, and training for ONLY $100.00
(mileage charges may apply-see above)



http://www.drivemedical.com/index.php/bariatric-battery-powered-lift-137.html

Orsve
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Patient Room

Model Number: 13245

$4,895

v" Free Delivery *

Bariatric Electric Patient Lift (with Rechargeable Battery and Four Point Cradle)

) e Base legs adjust easily and lock securely into open position with padded shifter handle
(| o_(:,),, e Dual, 3" heavy duty front casters
ri e Extra wide coated swivel bar with 360 degrees rotation with 4 point hook up
e High lift range allows transfer to high surfaces
e Ideal for homecare use
s . *Jumbo actuator pump with emergency button can switch to manual mode lowers patient down safely
“ o Lift will not operate while plugged in

For Additional Information Please Click Here

Base Width Base Height Weight Weight Limit

45.75”(open)/25”(closed) 4” 129 lbs 600 Ibs

*Free curbside delivery within 10 miles from our location. Over this mileage there is a $35 fuel charge every 20 miles.

White glove delivery, set up, and training for ONLY $100.00
(mileage charges may apply-see above)



http://www.drivemedical.com/index.php/bariatric-battery-powered-patient-lift-138.html

